
2025 NM MESA Competitions - Volunteer List

Name (First) Name (Last) Email (Enter Email) Organization Assignment
Tina Arechederra tmla13@icloud.com Retired Device Check In
Gabriella Armijo gabriella.armijo@student.nmt.edu NM Tech MESA Fit
Karen Avila karen.avila@student.nmt.edu NM Tech Prepared Design
Ana Baca abtruji@sandia.gov Sandia National Labs MESA Fit
Narges Bagheri narges.bagheri@student.nmt.edu NM Tech Prepared Design
Valerie Bonilla valerie.bonilla@aps.edu Albuquerque Public Schools STEM Identity
AMY BROOKER asbrook@sandia.gov Sandia National Laboratories STEM Identity
Nathan Brown nkbrown0901@gmail.com Sandia National Laboratories MESA Fit

Jered Cervantes jacervantes@salud.unm.edu UNM Combined BA/MD Degree Program H&W Fair
Stephan Chase stephan.chase@nmt.edu New Mexico Tech STEM Identity
Nick Chavez nicholas.chavez@nmt.edu New Mexico Tech (Admissions) Discovery Fair
Aleli Colon colon@techabq.org Technology Leadership High School MESA Mayhem
Jessica Cooke jessica.cooke@student.nmt.edu NM Tech MESA USA-Technical Pitch
Maria Dorazio maria.dorazio@student.nmt.edu NM Tech MESA Mayhem
Jason Dwonzyk jason.dwonzyk@student.nmt.edu NM Tech Prepared Design
Kol Fuierer kol.fuierer@student.nmt.edu NM Tech MESA USA-Design Brief
Clarence Gallegos cgallegos68@aol.com Self MESA Fit
Christopher Garcia Christopher.garcia@student.nmt.edu NM Tech Prepared Design
Christopher Garcia christopher.garcia@student.nmt.edu NM Tech STEM Identity
Ashok Ghosh ashok.ghosh@nmt.edu NM Tech MESA USA-Academic Poster
Andres Gnzales andres.gonzales@techabq.org Technology Leadership High School MESA Mayhem
Jeffery Greathouse jagreat@sandia.gov Sandia National Labs Prepared Design
Kaylen Green kaylen.green@techabq.org Technology Leadership High School MESA Mayhem
Vanessa Grubbs vanessa.grubbs@techabq.org Technology Leadership High School MESA Mayhem

Ke Vaughn Harding kharding@mass-group.org
NOMA (National Organization of Minority 
Architects) New Mexico Prepared Design

Ruby Henderson-Themis ruby@nmhu.edu New Mexico Highlands University (2) Discovery Fair and Scoring
Mark Hernandez mhernandez4@kcnsc.doe.gov New Mexico Operations H&W Fair
Andrew Hubbard andrew.hubbard@student.nmt.edu NM Tech Prepared Design
Jaiden Isaacs jaiden.isaacs@student.nmt.edu NM Tech Prepared Design
Rebecca Isaacs risaacs@nusenda.org Nusenda Credit Union H&W Fair
Drew Johnson dwjohns@sandia.gov Sandia National Laboratory MESA Mayhem
Paul Kinzelman paul@kinzelman.com none Prepared Design
Devin Knotts devin.knotts@student.nmt.edu NM Tech MESA USA-Poster Symposium
Andrew Lee Andrew.lee@student.nmt.edu NM Tech MESA USA-Logistics
Cole Lill cole.lill@student.nmt.edu NM Tech MESA USA-Technical Pitch

Bin Lim
bin.lim@nmt.edu

NM Tech MESA USA-Poster Symposium (PM)

Dorothy Lindula
dorothy.lindula@student.nmt.edu

NM Tech MESA USA-Poster Symposium (AM)
Levon Lytle lytle@techabq.org Technology Leadership High School MESA Mayhem
Dana Manriquez dmmanri@sandia.gov Sandia National Laboratories MESA Mayhem (AM)
Jared Martinez jared.martinez@student.nmt.edu NM Tech MESA USA-Poster Symposium
Tracy Mensching tmensching@nusenda.org Nusenda Credit Union H&W Fair
Frank Mier frank.austin.mier@nmt.edu NM Tech MESA Mayhem
RJ Mirabal rjmcreativearts@gmail.com Retired Los Lunas Schools teacher MESA Mayhem
Luis Molina lmelect@yahoo.com Sandia National Labs MESA Mayhem
Diego Montoya diego.montoya@student.nmt.edu NM Tech MESA USA-Technical Pitch
Zohrab Musayev zohrab.musayev@student.nmt.edu NM Tech MESA USA-Poster Symposium
Masoud Naghdi masoud.naghdi@nmt.edu NM Tech MESA USA-Academic Poster
Kerstin Nyquist kerstinn@dekkerdesign.org NOMA Device Check In
Gabriel Olivas gabriel.n.olivas@gmail.com None Prepared Design
Curtis Omalley Curtis.OMalley@nmt.edu NM Tech MESA USA-Academic Poster
Thomas Pierson thomas.pierson@student.nmt.edu NM Tech Prepared Design

Adrian Romero adrrome@sandia.gov Sandia National Labs (2) Device Check In and STEM Identity
Claudia Rupley rupleyc@ruidososchools.org Ruidoso Middle School Prepared Design
Sean Skinner sean.skinner@student.nmt.edu NM Tech Prepared Design
Brayden Stidham brayden.stidham@student.nmt.edu NM Tech Prepared Design
Christopher Tingle ctingle@kcnsc.doe.gov KCNSC NMO H&W Fair
Kelly Trujillo kelly.trujillo@sfcc.edu Santa Fe Community College Prepared Design
Matthew Tyrrell matthew.tyrrell@student.nmt.edu NM Tech Prepared Design
Lydia Uribe lydiau@dekkerdesign.org NOMANM/Dekker Device Check In
Anna Vigil cgallegos68@aol.com Self MESA Fit
Kelly Vigil kvigil13@gmail.com ARA, Inc. MESA Fit
Sebastian Villalobositurralde Sebastian.VillalobosIturralde@student.nmt.edu NM Tech Prepared Design
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Rina Viramontes rinaviramontes@gmail.com NMSU stem outreach MESA USA-Design Brief
Tie Wei tie.wei@nmt.edu NM Tech MESA USA-Technical Pitch
Carlos Wilcox carlos.wilcox@student.nmt.edu NM Tech MESA USA-Design Brief
Isaac Yazzie isaac.yazzie@student.nmt.edu NM Tech Prepared Design

aidiram@unm.edu
The University of New Mexico - School of 
Engineering Discovery Fair
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